10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:50 a.m.

10:50-11:20 a.m.

11:20-11:40 a.m.

11:40 a.m.-Noon

Noon-12:30 p.m.

12:30-12:50 p.m.

12:50-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:15 p.m.

1:15-2:00 p.m.
2:00-2:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

Members:

R. Steven Landes, Chairman
Ryan T. McDougle

James F. Alimand

Robert L. Calhoun

Frank S. Ferguson

VIRGINIA CODE COMMISSION

AGENDA
Thursday, December 3, 2009 — 10:00 a.m.
General Assembly Building, 6th Floor
Speaker's Conference Room
910 Capitol Street
Richmond, VA 23219

Call to order

2. Recommendations of members present at

October 1 meeting:
a. July 30 meeting minutes
b. Correction to § 33.1-23.02

c. 2010 Code of Virginia pricing and replacement
volumes

d. Clarification to Title 6.1 recodification (see
agenda item #4)

e. Obsolete laws report (see agenda item #5)

. Administrative Law Advisory Committee

a. Report
b. Appointments

. Approve Title 6.1 recodification final report

Obsolete laws report follow-up
Proposed amendment to Virginia Register Act to
authorize electronic regulation submissions in lieu of
paper submissions

Break for lunch
Code of Virginia stylistic change proposal

Code Commission membership change proposal

Code Commission's authority to make corrections to
the Code of Virginia pursuant to § 30-149

10. Review of Code Commission compilation of policies
11. Other business and public comment

12. Adjourn

Delegate R. Steven Landes

Jane Chaffin

Christopher Nolen;
Elizabeth Palen

Frank Munyan
Mindy Tanner

Amigo Wade

Brian Kennedy, LexisNexis
E.M. Miller, Jr.

E.M. Miller, Jr.

Jane Chaffin
Delegate Steve Landes

Delegate Steve Landes

John S. Edwards, Vice Chairman

William R. Janis
Jane M. Roush
Thomas M. Moncure
E. M. Miller, Jr.






